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Beobachtungsbogen  
 
 
Name des Schülers  
 
Schwerpunkt:           Druckschrift 
 
Bereich 

1 
Händigkeit 

2 
Stifthaltung 

3 
Sitzhaltung 

4 
Drucksteuerung 

5 
Bewegungsrichtung 
 

 

 
6 
Raum-Lage-
Beziehung 

7 
formklare 
Buchstaben 

8 
leserlich 

9 
Wortgrenzen 
einhalten 

10 
Schreibtempo 

 
 
Bereich 

 
Schülerhandlung 

 
Datum 

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 
Zusammenfassung der Beobachtungen 
 
 
Bereich 

 
Anzahl 

 
Bemerkungen 

 
1   
2   
3   
4   
5   
6   
7   
8   
9   
10   
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Beobachtungsbogen  
 

 
Name des Schülers  
 
Schwerpunkt:           Schreibschrift  
 
Bereich 

1 
Händigkeit 
 

2 
Stifthaltung 

 

3 
Sitzhaltung 

4 
Bewegungsrichtung 

5 
Schreibtempo 
 

 

 
6 
Raum-Lage-
Beziehung 

7 
Lineatur 
einhalten 

8 
formklare 
Buchstaben 

9 
leserlich 

10 
Wortgrenzen 
einhalten 

 
 
 
Bereich 

 
Schülerhandlung 

 
Datum 

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 
Zusammenfassung der Beobachtungen 
 
 
Bereich 

 
Anzahl 

 
Bemerkungen 

 
1   
2   
3   
4   
5   
6   
7   
8   
9   
10   
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Beobachtungsbogen  
 

 
Name des Schülers  
 
Schwerpunkt:           individuelle Handschrift  
 
Bereich 

1 
Händigkeit 
 

2 
formklare 
Buchstaben 

3 
flüssig 

4 
Schreibrichtung 

5 
Schreibtempo 
 

 

 
6 
leserlich 

7 
Wortgrenzen 
einhalten 
 

8 
Zeilengrenzen 
einhalten 

9 
 

10 
 

 
 
 
Bereich 

 
Schülerhandlung 

 
Datum 

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
 
Zusammenfassung der Beobachtungen 
 
 
Bereich 

 
Anzahl 

 
Bemerkungen 

 
1   
2   
3   
4   
5   
6   
7   
8   
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